1563864 (Fifteen lack sixty three thousand eight hundred sixty
four)

848660 (Eight lack forty eight thousand sis hundred sixty
rupees)

694910 (Six lack ninety four thousand nine hundred ten
rupees)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 21300 (Tweenty one thousand three hundred rupees) 0 (Zero) 48950 (Forty eight thousand nine hundred fifty rupees)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for